Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/16/2010 8:49:42 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $151,289.64
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $151,289.64
$280,942.00 $77,984.67
$11,244.00 $4,185.00
$15,850.00 $0.00
$26,946.00 $3,252.00
$0.00 $0.00
$10,604.00 $0.00
$47,770.00 $211.81
$245,226.00 $83,861.33
$638,582.00 $169,494.81
$5,813.00 $454.80
$9,165.00 $1,151.90
($3,352.00) ($697.10)
$0.00 ($18,902.27)
$172,462.63 $174,314.12
$172,462.63 $155,411.85

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($490,644.36)
$0.00
($490,644.36)

$202,957.33
$7,059.00
$15,850.00
$23,694.00
$0.00
$10,604.00
$47,558.19
$161,364.67
$469,087.19

($5,358.20)
$8,013.10
$2,654.90

($18,902.27)
$1,851.49
($17,050.78)

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 02

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$12,812,225.00
$4,164,816.36
$6,667,759.83
$90,895.00
$23,735,696.19

$12,905,137.44
$2,755,254.73
$2,240,396.83
$2,379,776.89
$1,436,668.57
$310,604.00
$1,134,130.81
$460,493.31
$23,622,462.58

$732,154.14
$541,093.75
$191,060.39

$304,294.00
$3,393,699.97
$3,697,993.97

Actual

$2,041,241.00
$318,347.15
$1,043,216.83
$8,056.28
$3,410,861.26

$2,152,319.33
$424,168.57
$271,354.59
$326,586.37
$285,342.19
$0.00
$121,256.71
$143,948.03
$3,724,975.79

$108,716.33
$91,530.46
$17,185.87

($296,928.66)
$3,542,957.16
$3,246,028.50

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($10,770,984.00)
($3,846,469.21)
($5,624,543.00)

($82,838.72)

($20,324,834.93)

$10,752,818.11
$2,331,086.16
$1,969,042.24
$2,053,190.52
$1,151,326.38
$310,604.00
$1,012,874.10
$316,545.28
$19,897,486.79

($623,437.81)
$449,563.29
($173,874.52)

($601,222.66)
$149,257.19
($451,965.47)
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